DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
TEACHING SCHEDULE -JANUARY- 2019

&

| MBBS
Clinical Posting: Dr.Sudha, Dr.Priya, Dr.Rajeswari
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
02.01.19 |Wednesday [9.15- 10.15am Dig. Absorption, transport of proteins Dr.Evangeline
: 2.15 - 4.15pm (A) |Normal urine analysis Dr. Priya Dhas
03.01.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am  |Ammonia metabolism Dr. Ponnudhali
1.15-2.15pm Urea cycle and disorders Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
04.01.19 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm |Glycine metabolism, Ala, Ser Dr.Evangeline
2.15pm - 3.15pm
Repeat Il IA (Part A)
3.15pm-4.15pm
07.01.19 [Monday 2.15 - 415pm (B) [Normal urine analysis Dr. Priya Dhas
08.01.19 |Tuesday 8.15-9.15am Phenyl alanine, Tyrosine Dr. Ponnudhali
09.01.19 |Wednesday |9.15 - 10.15am Disorders of Phenyl alanine, Tyrosine Dr. Ponnudhali
2.15 -4.15pm(A) |Abnormal urine analysis Dr.Sudha
10.01.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Tryptophan metabolism, disorders Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
' 1.15-2.15pm S-containing aminoacid Met.Cys Dr.Evangeline
11.01.19 |Friday 2.15pm - 3.15pm |Disorders of Met,Cys Dr.Evangeline
3.15pm-4.15pm
Repeat Il IA (Part B)
3.15pm-4.15pm
14.01.19 [Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm(B) |Abnormal urine analysis Dr.Sudha
(15.01.19 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am
16.01.19 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am
PONGAL HOLIDAYS
2.15 - 4.15pm(B)
17.01.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am
18.01.19 |Friday 2.15pm - 3.15pm | Arg. His. Ser. Threo Dr. Priya Dhas
3.15pm-4.15pm  |Branched chain Amino acids, aminoacidurias Dr.Sudha
3.15pm-4.15pm | Tytorials All staff
19.01.19 |Saturday  [1.15-4.15 pm Class tests - Amino acid metabolism | All staff
21.01.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm (B) |Unkown abnormal urine Dr.Rajeswari
22.01.19 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am Hb chemistry , function Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
23.01.19 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Hemoglobinopathies Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
2.15-4.15pm(A) (Unkown abnormal urine Dr.Rajeswari
24.01.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Structure of Heme, synthesis Dr.Evangeline
1.15-2.15pm Breakdown of heme Dr.Sudha
25.01.19 [Friday 2.15pm - 3.15pm |Jaundice, LFT Dr. Ponnudhali
3.15pm-4.15pm  |Tutorials All staff
3.15pm-4.15pm  [Class tests - Amino acid metabolism II Al staff
28.01.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm (B) | .0 cori H4F TRy - ESTNV ¢¢€ GrLycosy| DR fri YA— DHA
29.01.19 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am Biological oxidation Dr.Sudha
30.01.19 |Wednesday |9.15 - 10.15am METC, inhibitors Dr.Sudha
2.15-415pm(A) | CowrIETR Y. Esty oL GLUCoss | De. PR\YA Dy
31.01.19 |Thursday 9:15-10.15am Xenobiotics Dr.Evangeline
1.15-2.15pm Free radicals, antioxidants Dr. Priya Dhas
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